
The Ecoperla Rosa reverse osmosis system filters drinking 
water in households. There are two options of water inta-
ke. The first one is using purified water (free from chlorine, 
bacteria and viruses), perfect for cooking and drinking. The 
other one is water for direct consumption with health-pro-
moting properties, enriched with a high concentration of 
magnesium and high pH.

ECOPERLA ROSA
REVERSE OSMOSIS

DESCRIPTION
• Compact and aesthetic housing

• Highly efficient osmotic membrane

• Highly efficient cartridges with long operating life

• Ecoperla Elixir water revitalising cartridge

CHARACTERISTICS



40,5 cm

21,5 cm

42 cm

28 cm

36,5 cm

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

Filter dimensions
(H/W/D) 36,5 x 40,5 x 21,5 cm

Tank dimensions
(H/DIA) 42 x 28 cm

Membrane 100 GPD

Efficiency 378 l/dobę, 16 l/h

Tank
volume 16 l

Pressure (min/max) 2,5/6 bar

Temperature (min/
max) 2/40 °C


