

ECOPERLA ROSA REVERSE OSMOSIS

DESCRIPTION

The Ecoperla Rosa reverse osmosis system filters drinking water in households. There are two options of water intake. The first one is using purified water (free from chlorine, bacteria and viruses), perfect for cooking and drinking. The other one is water for direct consumption with health-promoting properties, enriched with a high concentration of magnesium and high pH.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Compact and aesthetic housing
- Highly efficient osmotic membrane
- Highly efficient cartridges with long operating life
- Ecoperla Elixir water revitalising cartridge



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Filter dimensions (H/W/D)	36,5 x 40,5 x 21,5 cm
Tank dimensions (H/DIA)	42 x 28 cm
Membrane	100 GPD
Efficiency	378 l/dobę, 16 l/h
Tank volume	161
Pressure (min/max)	2,5/6 bar
Temperature (min/ max)	2/40 °C

